NORFOLK COUNTY FA

CHARTER STANDARD IN-SERVICE CALENDAR 2018-19

o

SEPTEMBER 2018
Date Time Workshop/Event Venue Information & To book
Saturday 1 September | 09:00 Annual Health Check - Opens Click here
Sunday 9 September 08:45-13:00 | 5V5 Transition Festival (U7 Mixed) theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Friday 14 September 19:00-21:00 | Introduction to Coaching Workshop theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Monday 24 September | 19:00-20:00 | Charter Standard Web Ex Comfort of your own home! Click here
OCTOBER 2018
Date Time Workshop/Event Venue Information & To book
Monday 15 October 19:00—20:00 | Wildcat Centres 2019 Web Ex Comfort of your own home! Click here
Friday 19 October 09:00-16:00 | Football Futures (12-24): #COACH theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Wednesday 24 October | 09:00-16:00 | FA Junior Football Leaders (12-16) theFDC Click here
Friday 26 October 09:00 - 16:00 | Football Futures (12-24): #REFEREE theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Monday 8 October 18:30-20:00 | ‘Lino’ Workshop Swaffham Town FC Click here
NOVEMBER 2018
Date Time Workshop/Event Venue Information & To book
Tuesday 13 November | 18:30-20:00 | ‘Lino’ Workshop ST Andrews FC Click here
Monday 26 November | 19:00-21:00 | Aspiring Charter Standard Club Forum theFDC Click here
DECEMBER 2018
Date Time Workshop/Event | Venue Information & To book
Monday 3 December 09:00 Norfolk FA PCVR Aspiring Charter Standard Fund Click here
Friday 7 December 18:30-20:00 | ‘Platform of Opportunity...’ (12 — 24) | Norfolk FA Headquarters Click here
JANUARY 2019
Date Time Workshop/Event Venue Information & To book
Monday 28 January 18:30-20:30 | Introduction to Coaching Workshop Alive Leisure, Lynn Sport Click here
Thursday 31 January 17:00 Annual Health Check - Closes Click here
FEBRUARY 2019
Date Time Workshop/Event | Venue Information & To book
Football Foundation Grow the Game Grant 2019 Click here
Monday 4 February 19:00-21:00 | League Forum: Supporting Transition theFDC Click here
Thursday 21 February 09:00-16:00 | FA Junior Football Leaders (12-16) theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Friday 22 February 18:00-21:00 | Football Futures Disability Workshop theFDC Click here
MARCH 2019
Date Time Workshop/Event | Venue Information & To book
Monday 4 March Norfolk FA PCVR Transition Support Fund Click here
APRIL 2019
Date Time Workshop/Event | Venue Information & To book
Football Foundation Retain the Game 2019 Click here
Friday 12 April 09:00-16:00 | Football Futures (12-24): #REFEREE theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Friday 12 April 19:00-21:00 | 9V9to 11V11 Support Workshop theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Tuesday 16 April 09:00-16:00 | Football Futures (12-24): #COACH theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Monday 22 April 18:30-20:30 | 9V9to0 11V11 Support Workshop Alive Leisure, Lynn Sport Click here
MAY 2019
Date Time Workshop/Event Venue Information & To book
Saturday 4 May TBC SSE FA Women's Cup Final Wembley Stadium, London Click here
Friday 17 May 19:00-21:00 | 5V5to 7V7 Support Workshop theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Saturday 18 May TBC Emirates FA Cup Final Wembley Stadium, London Click here
Monday 20 May 19:00-21:00 | Youth League Forum: Charter Standard Norfolk FA Headquarters Click here
Monday 20 May 18:30-20:30 | 7V7 to 9V9 Support Workshop Alive Leisure, Lynn Sport Click here
Wednesday 29 May 09:00-16:00 | FA Junior Football Leaders (12-16) theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
JUNE 2019
Date Time Workshop/Event Venue Information & To book
Monday 3 June 09:00 Norfolk FA Youth Council Applications Click here
Friday 7 June 21:00 FIFA Women’s World Cup Begins Paris, Parc des Princes Click here
Friday 7 June 18:30-20:00 | ‘Platform of Opportunity...’ (12 — 24) Norfolk FA Headquarters Click here
Friday 7 June 19:00-21:00 | 7V7 to 9V9 Support Workshop theFDC@0penAcademy Click here
Monday 10 June 18:30-20:30 | 5V5to 7V7 Support Workshop Alive Leisure, Lynn Sport Click here
Monday 17 June 19:00-21:00 | Youth— Adult: Setting the environment theFDC Click here
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